Public debt management operations auction announcement – June 2022
Exchange operations
a) Source ISIN details:
	ISIN Code
	Auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	Nominal individual value
(RON)
	Coupon (%)
	Accrued interest
(RON)

	ROGRXAE5BEO2
	22-Jun-22
	24-Jun-22
	08-Aug-22
	5,000
	4.00
	175,34


b) Target ISIN details:
	ISIN Code
	Auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	Nominal individual value
(RON)
	Indicative total value (mil.RON)
	Accrued interest
(RON)
	Coupon (%)

	ROO7A2H5YIN8
	22-Jun-22
	24-Jun-22
	25-Feb-32
	5,000
	200
	109,22
	6.70


Buy-back operations

	ISIN Code
	Auction date
	Settlement date 
	Maturity
	Nominal individual value
(RON)
	Indicative total value (mil.RON)
	Accrued interest
(RON)
	Coupon (%)

	RO1522DBN056
	22-Jun-22
	24-Jun-22
	19-Dec-22
	5,000
	50
	89,66
	3.50
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